poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 062 -

Spring 2018

Division 062 - Setagaya

Black Tier

Name
Tomoki Minagawa

Kouta Ozaki
Mikihiko Sakai
Yoshihito Dosaka
Shogo Matsumoto
Reina Kodama
Tohru Matsumoto
Yuji lwao

Raul Jover
Masahiro Kamanaka
Hidemasa Matsuyama
Kazuhiro Minagawa
Yuta Yamane
Yasuhiro Nishino

Ryosuke Goto

White Tier

Name

Yuhei Fujii
Yasuhiro Okano
Hiroaki Suzuki
Jun Kimura
Akira linuma
Junko Kato
Ryosuke Koseki
Kaoru Machida
Akihiro Shima
Rika linuma
Masami Aoki
Sumie Iwata

Ayana Takasaki
Green Tier

Name
Eri Haraguchi

Yukito Nara

Guanling Wang

Kei Yabiku

Masayoshi Yamaguchi

Miyuki Hosoda

Member #
05316

05104
08159
00192
08587
02616
01847
00198
06742
04890
04243
03688
09175
00517
02304

Member #
09123

09125
02793
03360
06912
01992
03789
06355
09289
06913
04736
04501
06030

Member #
06500

08589
09178
07976
09217
07074

Team
Kurokiri

Shimokita Goofy
Bacchus

B & D Classic
GINREI
Kurokiri
Bacchus
raven

B & D Classic
B & D Classic
Silver wolf
Kurokiri
GINREI

raven

raven

Team
Kurokiri

Silver wolf

raven

Bacchus
Shimokita Goofy
Shimokita Goofy
Silver wolf
Kurokiri
Shimokita Goofy
Shimokita Goofy
Silver wolf
Bacchus
GINREI

Team
B & D Classic

GINREI

Silver wolf
Kurokiri
Shimokita Goofy

raven
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Yoko Enomoto
Shintaro Higa
Ai Jinno
Junpei Masuda
Ken Ohno

Sumiko Yanase

Toshiko Kobayashi

Daigo Hishikura
Miyu Ishimi

Seira Saeki

Tatsuya Yamaguchi

Kaori Murayama
Naoki Hata
Takumi Ichino
Tomomi Ito

Ryota Kondo
Kyoko Matsuura
Shiro Nambu
Yuriko Sakakibara
Takeshi Tanaka

Atsushi Yokouchi

07083
08161
07979
09463
06853
07082
05308
09124
08215
09128
08749
06794
05831
03327
03376
09273
09731
08248
09567
09126
09294
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